Doc. No. APP 067U-10
High Viscosity Material Supply Pump
140 / 125 type series
SR140P25-P（25×1）  ITEM No.854557
SR140P38-P（38×1）  ITEM No.854558
SR140P50-P（50×1）  ITEM No.854559
SR140P25-D（25×1）  ITEM No.854560
SR140P38-D（38×1）  ITEM No.854561
SR140P50-D（50×1）  ITEM No.854562
SR125D13（13×1）    ITEM No.854664
WARNING
Prior to operating this pump, be sure to read this operation manual for safety. After reading the manual, please keep it at hand
any time for your quick reference.
INSTRUCTION